
11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  4  3  9

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  5  4  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  8  2  1  8  25

Dem  20,408  30,177  21,146  20,222  18,818  110,771

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  32  41  27  24  23  147

I  10  23  23  27  19  102

Idf  25  25  34  27  30  141

Idp  651  734  895  897  871  4,048

Int  1,560  2,595  2,693  2,566  2,551  11,965

Lib  64  167  98  73  75  477

Mod  1  1  0  0  0  2

Npa  8,540  15,445  10,652  9,258  8,163  52,058

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  2  8  5  0  2  17

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  27  24  28  156

Rep  20,300  35,049  22,647  19,734  18,011  115,741

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

District Number

Party

1



11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  0  1  4  3  8

Spf  7  7  6  3  0  23

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  2  0  0  0  0  2

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  210  428  170  188  147  1,143

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  51,865  84,791  58,448  53,074  48,767  296,945
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11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,161  828  438  191  544  845  927  448

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  23  33  14  7  35  20  20  9

Int  76  60  36  27  107  74  85  14

Lib  6  7  5  1  1  4  7  2

Npa  653  420  210  127  273  485  499  230

Nrs  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,167  892  516  333  937  1,232  1,104  337

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  18  11  8  2  5  13  12  7

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,114  2,253  1,232  689  1,904  2,676  2,659  1,050

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 648  424  387  571  443  447  130  175  214  416  473

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  22  8  25  19  15  7  5  3  10  14

 67  38  40  103  32  27  5  8  15  16  26

 0  5  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  0  3

 368  284  145  306  240  243  54  75  105  246  266

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 854  697  501  1,010  663  644  139  160  201  451  435

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 8  5  2  1  8  12  4  4  3  8  12

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,959  1,476  1,088  2,019  1,411  1,390  339  429  541  1,150  1,232



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 296  207  73  159  19  1  191  73  628  11,357

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  10

 8  9  4  4  2  0  23  0  5  353

 11  13  8  11  1  0  22  2  63  987

 1  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  4  57

 109  127  39  98  12  0  130  20  310  6,074

 1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  19

 211  245  173  207  19  0  335  28  976  14,467

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 7  4  2  4  0  0  3  0  13  176

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 645  607  299  488  53  1  704  124  2,000  33,532



11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  0  2  2

App  6  3  9

Arp  5  0  5

BTP  0  1  1

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  15  10  25

Dem  60,305  50,466  110,771

Fap  4  1  5

Fvp  6  5  11

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  84  63  147

I  43  59  102

Idf  63  78  141

Idp  1,831  2,217  4,048

Int  5,511  6,454  11,965

Lib  265  212  477

Mod  2  0  2

Npa  29,077  22,981  52,058

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  12  5  17

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  88  68  156

Rep  67,920  47,821  115,741

RFP  0  3  3

District Number

Party
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11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

SFL  1  0  1

Spa  3  5  8

Spf  15  8  23

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uig  2  0  2

UNI  2  0  2

Unk  735  408  1,143

Vet  23  17  40

Total  166,042  130,903  296,945
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11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,852  2,959  276  114  697  3,922  9,820

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  4  0  1  3  6  15

I  0  0  0  0  3  3  6

Idf  1  5  1  0  1  4  12

Idp  27  100  9  0  53  191  380

Int  90  255  23  3  90  466  927

Lib  9  14  1  0  3  14  41

Npa  492  1,350  117  64  375  1,558  3,956

Nrs  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  1  2  1  0  1  4  9

Rep  1,119  3,083  362  150  770  3,182  8,666

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  17  32  0  0  4  52  105

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  1  3

Total  3,609  7,811  791  332  2,000  9,408  23,951

District Number

Party
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11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

App  0  1  5  0  3  0  9

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

BTP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  1  0  14  0  10  0  25

Dem  930  21,867  37,200  2,125  48,518  131  110,771

Fap  0  2  0  0  3  0  5

Fvp  0  3  6  0  2  0  11

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  47  4  69  0  147

I  1  22  46  4  29  0  102

Idf  3  31  52  2  53  0  141

Idp  28  928  1,659  85  1,346  2  4,048

Int  77  2,818  4,785  263  4,015  7  11,965

Lib  6  86  158  10  216  1  477

Mod  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Npa  463  10,638  16,545  1,054  23,309  49  52,058

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  2  5  1  9  0  17

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  1  22  54  5  74  0  156

Rep  1,192  23,343  35,181  1,636  54,296  93  115,741

RFP  0  2  1  0  0  0  3

District Number

Party
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11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  3  3  0  2  0  8

Spf  2  6  2  1  12  0  23

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

UNI  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  13  177  321  15  615  2  1,143

Vet  0  5  19  1  15  0  40

Total  2,721  59,991  96,115  5,206  132,626  286  296,945

8



11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  2  0  0  2

App  3  6  0  9

Arp  0  4  1  5

BTP  1  0  0  1

Chr  3  9  2  14

Cpf  7  18  0  25

Dem  35,970  67,729  7,072  110,771

Fap  0  4  1  5

Fvp  4  7  0  11

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  48  85  14  147

I  40  58  4  102

Idf  57  81  3  141

Idp  1,605  2,279  164  4,048

Int  4,448  7,100  417  11,965

Lib  156  298  23  477

Mod  0  2  0  2

Npa  16,167  33,402  2,489  52,058

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  3  14  0  17

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  49  103  4  156

Rep  30,672  78,699  6,370  115,741

RFP  1  2  0  3

District Number

Party

9



11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

SFL  0  1  0  1

Spa  3  5  0  8

Spf  7  16  0  23

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  2  2

UNI  0  2  0  2

Unk  282  784  77  1,143

Vet  14  24  2  40

Total  89,548  190,751  16,646  296,945
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11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

App  1  0  1

Dem  790  349  1,139

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  27  6  33

Int  89  18  107

Lib  3  1  4

Npa  371  168  539

Nrs  1  0  1

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  754  401  1,155

Unk  7  4  11

Vet  5  0  5

Total  2,053  950  3,003

District Number

Party
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11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  4  3  9

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  5  4  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  8  2  1  8  25

Dem  20,408  30,177  21,141  20,227  18,818  110,771

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  32  41  27  24  23  147

I  10  23  23  27  19  102

Idf  25  25  34  27  30  141

Idp  651  734  894  898  871  4,048

Int  1,560  2,595  2,692  2,567  2,551  11,965

Lib  64  167  98  73  75  477

Mod  1  1  0  0  0  2

Npa  8,540  15,445  10,641  9,269  8,163  52,058

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  2  8  4  1  2  17

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  27  24  28  156

Rep  20,300  35,049  22,629  19,752  18,011  115,741

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

District Number

Party
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11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  0  1  4  3  8

Spf  7  7  6  3  0  23

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  2  0  0  0  0  2

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  210  428  169  189  147  1,143

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  51,865  84,791  58,410  53,112  48,767  296,945
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11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  2  0  2

App  0  3  6  9

Arp  0  0  5  5

BTP  0  1  0  1

Chr  6  3  5  14

Cpf  7  10  8  25

Dem  16,638  52,219  41,914  110,771

Fap  0  1  4  5

Fvp  1  5  5  11

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  17  65  65  147

I  10  58  34  102

Idf  19  84  38  141

Idp  605  2,283  1,160  4,048

Int  1,415  6,747  3,803  11,965

Lib  62  210  205  477

Mod  1  0  1  2

Npa  7,424  23,971  20,663  52,058

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  3  5  9  17

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  28  73  55  156

Rep  16,602  51,320  47,819  115,741

RFP  0  3  0  3

District Number

Party
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11/12/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:25 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

SFL  0  0  1  1

Spa  0  5  3  8

Spf  6  9  8  23

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uig  0  0  2  2

UNI  0  0  2  2

Unk  169  412  562  1,143

Vet  7  19  14  40

Total  43,022  137,521  116,402  296,945
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